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General Committee Meeting Agenda

June 1, 2018
Council Chambers, City Hall

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Open Session - 5:30 p.m. Council Chambers
Opening of Meeting

Thirty Seconds of Reflection

National Anthem

Adoption of minutes:
Month Day, Year

Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest
Report of Closed Session

Consent Agenda for Reports and Communications

The following items listed may approved by one common motion.

Public Meeting under the Planning Act
Presentations

CAO, Corporate and Legislative Services
Community Services

Infrastructure and Planning Services
Other Business

Adjournment
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